) MOVAX

OPERATOR WEAR &
SPARE PARTS KIT




INTRODUCTION

The MOVAX Operator Wear & Spare Parts Kit™ contains the recommended wear and spare parts for the MOVAX side
grip pile pile operator to keep with him at site at all times. The original wear and spare parts come neatly packed in
a MOVAX® branded bag suitable for carrying the parts - and for storing in the excavator.

There is a sepcific kit for all MOVAX Side grip pile driver models.
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KIT CONTENT

MOVAX SG-45
1 | Shaft Seal Vibra Motor Seal SG45
2 | Cable Cable for MCS and Lite
3 | Coupling Vibramotor Coupling to Shaft
4 | Valve Lock Valve Arm Cylinder
5 | Valve Vibra Valve
6 | Seal Kit Seal Kit Vibra Valve
7 | Check Valve 3/4" | Check Valve Vibra
8 | Lubrication filter | Lubrication filter
9 | Pressure Valve Pressure reducing Valve Arms
10 | Connector Adapter to MCS
11 | Magnetic Plug Magnetic Plug
MOVAX SG-50
1 | Shaft Seal Vibra Motor Seal SG45
2 | Cable Cable for MCS and Lite
3 | Coupling Vibramotor Coupling to Shaft
4 Valve Lock Valve Arm Cylinder
5 |Valve Vibra Valve
6 | Seal Kit Seal Kit Vibra Valve
7 | Check Valve 3/4” | Check Valve Vibra
8 | Lubrication filter | Lubrication filter
9 | Pressure Valve Pressure reducing Valve Arms
10 | Connector Adapter to MCS
11 | Magnetic Plug Magnetic Plug
MOVAX SG-60
1 | Seal Kit Seal Vibra Motor
2 | Cable Cable for MCS and Lite
3 | Coupling Vibramotor Coupling to Shaft
4 | Valve Lock Valve Arm Cylinder
5 |Valve Vibra Valve
6 | SealKit Seal Kit Vibra Valve
7 | CheckValve 3/4" | Check Valve Vibra
8 | Lubrication filter | Lubrication filter
9 | Pressure Valve Pressure reducing Valve Arms
10 | Connector Adapter to MCS
11 | Magnetic Plug Magnetic Plug
MOVAX SG-75
1 | ShaftSeal SG75 | Vibra Motor Seal Kit SG75
2 | Cable Cable for MCS and Lite
3 | Coupling Vibramotor Coupling to Shaft
4 | Valve Lock Valve Arm Cylinder
5 |Valve Vibra Valve
6 | Seal Kit Seal Kit Vibra Valve
7 | CheckValve 3/4" | Check Valve Vibra
8 | Pressure Valve Pressure reducing Valve Arms
9 | Lubrication filter | Lubrication filter
10 | Connector Adapter to MCS
11 | Magnetic Plug Magnetic Plug

91739
40440
80-81-4-6
Q0002
16549
24720
50784
50152
49638
40413
24837

91739
40440
80-81-4-6
Q0002
16549
24720
50784
50152
49638
40413
24837

51753
40440
F40-81-4-6
Q0002
16549
24720
50784
50152
49638
40413
24837

51753
40440
F40-81-4-6
Q0002
16549
24720
50784
49638
50152
40413
24837

L e = = = T = T e [ L = = = T = T = ST NS N = = = T T = S NSRS

R e = = = = = T e

MOVAX SG-45V

O N o U1 W N

=
o

11

Cable

Coupling

Valve

Valve

Seal Kit

Check Valve 3/4"
Pressure Valve
Lubrication filter
Magnetic Plug
Connector

Shaft Seal

Cable for MCS and Lite
Vibramotor Coupling to Shaft
Lock Valve Arm Cylinder
Vibra Valve

Seal Kit Vibra Valve

Check Valve Vibra

Pressure reducing Valve Arms
Lubrication filter

Magnetic Plug

Adapter to MCS

Vibra Motor Seal SG45V

MOVAX SG-50V

O 0w N o U1~ W N

=
o

11

Cable

Coupling

Valve

Valve

Seal Kit

Check Valve 3/4"
Pressure Valve
Lubrication filter
Magnetic Plug
Connector

Shaft Seal

Cable for MCS and Lite
Vibramotor Coupling to Shaft
Lock Valve Arm Cylinder
Vibra Valve

Seal Kit Vibra Valve

Check Valve Vibra

Pressure reducing Valve Arms
Lubrication filter

Magnetic Plug

Adapter to MCS

Vibra Motor Seal SG45V

MOVAX SG-60V

O o N o A~ W N

[
(=}

11

Seal Kit

Cable

Coupling

Valve

Valve

Seal Kit

Check Valve 3/4"
Lubrication filter
Pressure Valve
Connector

Magnetic Plug

Seal Vibra Motor

Cable for MCS and Lite
Vibramotor Coupling to Shaft
Lock Valve Arm Cylinder
Vibra Valve

Seal Kit Vibra Valve

Check Valve Vibra
Lubrication filter

Pressure reducing Valve Arms
Adapter to MCS

Magnetic Plug

MOVAX SG-75V

O o N o LA~ W N

= e
= o

Cable

Coupling

Valve

Valve

Seal Kit

Check Valve 3/4"
Pressure Valve
Lubrication filter
Magnetic Plug
Connector

Shaft Seal SG75V

Cable for MCS and Lite
Vibramotor Coupling to Shaft
Lock Valve Arm Cylinder
Vibra Valve

Seal Kit Vibra Valve

Check Valve Vibra

Pressure reducing Valve Arms
Lubrication filter

Magnetic Plug

Adapter to MCS

Vibra Motor Seal Kit SG75V

40440

80-81-4-6
Q0002
16549
24720
50784
49638
50152
24837
40413
91722

40440
80-81-4-6
Q0002
16549
24720
50784
49638
50152
24837
40413
91722

51753
40440
F40-81-4-6
Q0002
16549
24720
50784
50152
49638
40413
24837

40440
F40-81-4-6
Q0002
16549
24720
50784
49638
50152
24837
40413
91722

N = = = = T = =S SR N N B B B =R R R e N N B B B =R R R e N

N B P B BB RE RN e



Higher productivity and
significant savings

() MOVAX

Movax Oy

Tolkkimaentie 10
FI-13130 Hameenlinna, Finland

Tel. +358 3628 070
Fax +358 3616 1641

marketing@movax.fi

Www.movax.com

Please refer to www.movax.com for worldwide,

certified partners
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