

MOVAX SIDE GRIP PILE DRIVERS

OPERATOR WEAR & SPARE PARTS KIT



# **INTRODUCTION**

The MOVAX Operator Wear & Spare Parts Kit™ contains the recommended wear and spare parts for the MOVAX side grip pile pile operator to keep with him at site at all times. The original wear and spare parts come neatly packed in a MOVAX® branded bag suitable for carrying the parts – and for storing in the excavator.

There is a sepcific kit for all MOVAX Side grip pile driver models.



# KIT CONTENT

#### MOVAX SG-45

#	Item	Description	Item Code (IFS)	Qty
1	Shaft Seal	Vibra Motor Seal SG45	91739	2
2	Cable	Cable for MCS and Lite	40440	1
3	Coupling	Vibramotor Coupling to Shaft	80-81-4-6	2
4	Valve	Lock Valve Arm Cylinder	Q 0002	1
5	Valve	Vibra Valve	16549	1
6	Seal Kit	Seal Kit Vibra Valve	24720	1
7	Check Valve 3/4"	Check Valve Vibra	50784	1
8	Lubrication filter	Lubrication filter	50152	1
9	Pressure Valve	Pressure reducing Valve Arms	49638	1
10	Connector	Adapter to MCS	40413	1
11	Magnetic Plug	Magnetic Plug	24837	1

## MOVAX SG-50

#	Item	Description	Item Code (IFS)	Qty
1	Shaft Seal	Vibra Motor Seal SG45	91739	2
2	Cable	Cable for MCS and Lite	40440	1
3	Coupling	Vibramotor Coupling to Shaft	80-81-4-6	2
4	Valve	Lock Valve Arm Cylinder	Q 0002	1
5	Valve	Vibra Valve	16549	1
6	Seal Kit	Seal Kit Vibra Valve	24720	1
7	Check Valve 3/4"	Check Valve Vibra	50784	1
8	Lubrication filter	Lubrication filter	50152	1
9	Pressure Valve	Pressure reducing Valve Arms	49638	1
10	Connector	Adapter to MCS	40413	1
11	Magnetic Plug	Magnetic Plug	24837	1

#### MOVAX SG-60

#	Item	Description	Item Code (IFS)	Qty
1	Seal Kit	Seal Vibra Motor	51753	2
2	Cable	Cable for MCS and Lite	40440	1
3	Coupling	Vibramotor Coupling to Shaft	F40-81-4-6	2
4	Valve	Lock Valve Arm Cylinder	Q 0002	1
5	Valve	Vibra Valve	16549	1
6	Seal Kit	Seal Kit Vibra Valve	24720	1
7	Check Valve 3/4"	Check Valve Vibra	50784	1
8	Lubrication filter	Lubrication filter	50152	1
9	Pressure Valve	Pressure reducing Valve Arms	49638	1
10	Connector	Adapter to MCS	40413	1
11	Magnetic Plug	Magnetic Plug	24837	1

#### MOVAX SG-75

#	Item	Description	Item Code (IFS)	Qty
1	Shaft Seal SG75	Vibra Motor Seal Kit SG75	51753	2
2	Cable	Cable for MCS and Lite	40440	1
3	Coupling	Vibramotor Coupling to Shaft	F40-81-4-6	2
4	Valve	Lock Valve Arm Cylinder	Q 0002	1
5	Valve	Vibra Valve	16549	1
6	Seal Kit	Seal Kit Vibra Valve	24720	1
7	Check Valve 3/4"	Check Valve Vibra	50784	1
8	Pressure Valve	Pressure reducing Valve Arms	49638	1
9	Lubrication filter	Lubrication filter	50152	1
10	Connector	Adapter to MCS	40413	1
11	Magnetic Plug	Magnetic Plug	24837	1

#### MOVAX SG-45V

#	Item	Description	Item Code (IFS)	Qty
1	Cable	Cable for MCS and Lite	40440	1
2	Coupling	Vibramotor Coupling to Shaft	80-81-4-6	2
3	Valve	Lock Valve Arm Cylinder	Q 0002	1
4	Valve	Vibra Valve	16549	1
5	Seal Kit	Seal Kit Vibra Valve	24720	1
6	Check Valve 3/4"	Check Valve Vibra	50784	1
7	Pressure Valve	Pressure reducing Valve Arms	49638	1
8	Lubrication filter	Lubrication filter	50152	1
9	Magnetic Plug	Magnetic Plug	24837	1
10	Connector	Adapter to MCS	40413	1
11	Shaft Seal	Vibra Motor Seal SG45V	91722	2

#### MOVAX SG-50V

#	Item	Description	Item Code (IFS)	Qty
1	Cable	Cable for MCS and Lite	40440	1
2	Coupling	Vibramotor Coupling to Shaft	80-81-4-6	2
3	Valve	Lock Valve Arm Cylinder	Q 0002	1
4	Valve	Vibra Valve	16549	1
5	Seal Kit	Seal Kit Vibra Valve	24720	1
6	Check Valve 3/4"	Check Valve Vibra	50784	1
7	Pressure Valve	Pressure reducing Valve Arms	49638	1
8	Lubrication filter	Lubrication filter	50152	1
9	Magnetic Plug	Magnetic Plug	24837	1
10	Connector	Adapter to MCS	40413	1
11	Shaft Seal	Vibra Motor Seal SG45V	91722	2

## MOVAX SG-60V

#	Item	Description	Item Code (IFS)	Qty
1	Seal Kit	Seal Vibra Motor	51753	2
2	Cable	Cable for MCS and Lite	40440	1
3	Coupling	Vibramotor Coupling to Shaft	F40-81-4-6	2
4	Valve	Lock Valve Arm Cylinder	Q 0002	1
5	Valve	Vibra Valve	16549	1
6	Seal Kit	Seal Kit Vibra Valve	24720	1
7	Check Valve 3/4"	Check Valve Vibra	50784	1
8	Lubrication filter	Lubrication filter	50152	1
9	Pressure Valve	Pressure reducing Valve Arms	49638	1
10	Connector	Adapter to MCS	40413	1
11	Magnetic Plug	Magnetic Plug	24837	1

#### MOVAX SG-75V

#	Item	Description	Item Code (IFS)	Qty
1	Cable	Cable for MCS and Lite	40440	1
2	Coupling	Vibramotor Coupling to Shaft	F40-81-4-6	2
3	Valve	Lock Valve Arm Cylinder	Q 0002	1
4	Valve	Vibra Valve	16549	1
5	Seal Kit	Seal Kit Vibra Valve	24720	1
6	Check Valve 3/4"	Check Valve Vibra	50784	1
7	Pressure Valve	Pressure reducing Valve Arms	49638	1
8	Lubrication filter	Lubrication filter	50152	1
9	Magnetic Plug	Magnetic Plug	24837	1
10	Connector	Adapter to MCS	40413	1
11	Shaft Seal SG75V	Vibra Motor Seal Kit SG75V	91722	2

# MOVAX WAY-OF-PILING

Higher productivity and significant savings



Movax Oy

Tölkkimäentie 10 Fl-13130 Hämeenlinna, Finland

Tel. +358 3 628 070 Fax +358 3 616 1641

marketing@movax.fi www.movax.com

Please refer to www.movax.com for worldwide, certified partners

